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some of the ideas In this talk are disturbingly organized
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_country | year | _cases

Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Brazil
Brazil
China
China

1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000

_country | 1999 | 2000 _

745 2666
2666 Brazil 37737 80488
37737% 12258 213766

80488
212258
213766

tabled



counry year rate oy year caes popuon

Afghanistan 1999 745 /19987071 Afghanistan 1999 19987071
Afghanistan 2000 2666 / 20595360 Afghanistan 2000 2666 20595360
Brazil 1999 37737 / 172006362 Brazil 1999 37737 172006362
Brazil 2000 80488 / 174504898 Brazil 2000 80488 174504898
China 1999 212258 / 1272915272 China 1999 212258 1272915272
China 2000 213766 / 1280428583 China 2000 213766 1280428583

table3



country year|key | vaive

Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
China
China
China
China

1999
1989
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000

cases 745

population 19987071

cases 2666
population 20595360
cases 37737
population 172006362
cases 80488
population 174504898

cases 212258
population 1272915272
cases 213766
population 1280428583

table2

year cases

population
19987071
20595360
172006362
174504898
1272915272
1280428583
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do over power



R versus others

language and environment



R versus RStudio




R scripts versus R Markdown
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annotation and literate coding



The most important thing is to find
out what Is the most important thing

Shunryu Suzuki



